L
ab
ra
l S
w
iv
eL
oc

#2 FiberStick through
the labrum
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
BioComposite SwiveLock, 3.5 mm x 14.8 mm AR-2325BCC
PEEK SwiveLock, 3.5 mm x 14.8 mm AR-2325PSLC
FiberStick, #2 FiberWire, 50 inches (blue), one end stiffened, 12 inches AR-7209
FiberStick, #2 FiberWire, 50 inches (white/black), one end stiffened, 12 inches AR-7209T
#2 FiberWire, 38 inches AR-7233
FiberLink, #2 FiberWire (blue), w/loop AR-7235
Instruments:
Drill for 3.5 mm SwiveLock AR-2325D
Spear, Trocar Tip Obturator, for 3.7 mm SutureTak and 3.5 mm PushLock AR-1907
Offset Guide, for 3.7 mm SutureTak, 3.5 mm PushLock and 3 mm Bio-FASTak AR-1909R
Spear w/Circumferential Teeth, Trocar Tip Obturator,
 for 3.7 mm SutureTak and 3.5 mm PushLock AR-1906
QuickPass Lasso, 25˚ tight curve left AR-6068-25TL
QuickPass Lasso, 25˚ tight curve right AR-6068-25TR
QuickPass Lasso, 30˚ straight AR-6068-30
QuickPass Lasso, 45˚ curve left AR-6068-45L
QuickPass Lasso, 45˚ curve right AR-6068-45R
QuickPass Lasso, 90˚ straight AR-6068-90
QuickPass Lasso, 90˚ curve left AR-6068-90L
QuickPass Lasso, 90˚ curve right AR-6068-90R
QuickPass Lasso, 90˚ tight curve AR-6068-90T
Gemini Cannula, 8.25 mm AR-6572
Switching Stick, 2.6 mm x 305 mm AR-6572S
Suture Cutter, 4.2 mm, open ended, left notch (used w/all suture) AR-11794L
KingFisher Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper w/SR Handle AR-13970SR
U.S. PATENT NOS. 6,716,234; 6,991,636; 7,147,651 and PATENT PENDING
©2012, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT1-0512-EN_B